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2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

FRLACFL BOD Meeting (Conference Call)
Thursday, January 4, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM

FRLACFL Pre-Legislative Breakfast
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 e 8:00 — 10:00 AM
Andretti Indoor Karting and Games

Florida Tourism Day Reception hosted by the
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 @ 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Doubletree Tallahassee

RSVP to Nick Lowe: nlowe@frla.org

Florida Tourism Day & Street Party
Wednesday, January

Tallahassee, FL

REGISTER

FoodStock «
Launch Par uary 2, 2018 e 7:00 — 9:00 PM
Restaurant Rally Satur ebruary 3, 2018 e 11:00 AM —5:00 PM

Ace Cafe Orlando
REGISTRATI OMING SOON

Foodstock Lake Mary 2018

Restaurant Rally Saturday, February 10, 2018 e 11:00 AM — 5:00 PM
Lake Mary

REGISTRATION COMING SOON

Foodstock Sanford 2018

Farm Harvest Dinner Saturday, February 11, 2018 e 12:00 — 3:00 PM
Sanford Airport Hangar

REGISTRATION COMING SOON




Sysco Central Florida Foodshow
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 @ 11:00 AM — 3:00 PM
Sysco Central Florida

Taste of Florida, a ConnectTravel Reception hosted by the FRLA and the FRLACFL
Monday, February 19, 2018

B.B. Kings

*Conference is February 18-20, 2018 at the Hyatt Regency Orlando

REGISTER

Downtown Food & Wine Fest 2018

Saturday, February 24 + Sunday, February 25, 2018 e 12:00 — 7:00 PM
Lake Eola Park

FOR INFORMATION. REGISTRATION AVIAILABLE N

FRLACFL BOD Meeting
Thursday, March 1, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM
Location — TBD

FRLACFL BOD Meeting + FRALCFL M
Thursday, April 5, 2018 @ 5:30-7:30 P
Loews Hotel Sapphire Fal

Sysco Central Florid
Wednesday, April 11,
Sysco Central Florida

Thursday, May 3, 2018 —5:00 PM + 5:30- 7:30 PM
Location TB Main Event Entertainment

FRLACFL Link ‘n” Learn “State of the American Traveler” sponsored by Miles Media
Thursday, June 7, 2018 e 4:30 - 7:30 PM
Location TBD —Bohemian Hotel Celebration, Autograph Collection or Alfond Inn

FRLA State Summer Board Meeting

Monday, June 11- Wednesday, June 13, 2018 @ June 11 6:00 PM/ June 12 & 13 All Day

Casa Marina Key West, A Waldorf Astoria Resort

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE TO STATE BOARD MEMBERS, COUNCILS, COMMITTEES & SPONSORS

FRLA Fishing Tournament hosted by the Monroe Chapter
Thursday, June 14, 2018 e 6:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Casa Marina Key West, A Waldorf Astoria Resort
REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON




FRLACFL BOD Meeting + Mixer
Thursday, July 5, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM + 5:30 — 7:30 PM
Mango’s Tropical Café

FRLACFL BOD Meeting (tentative)
Thursday, August 2, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM
Costco Business

FRLA Marketing + Operations Summit

Monday, August 6 — Wednesday, August 8, 2017 e All Day
Fort Lauderdale Marriott Harbor Beach Resort & Spa
REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON

FRLA State Fall Board Meeting

Thursday, September 6 — Friday, September 7 e All Day
Orange County Convention Center

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON : D

Florida Restaurant & Lodging Sho

N

Thursday, September 6 — Saturday, S 2018 @ 11:00 AM — 5:00 PM

Orange County Convention Center
FOR INFORMATION. RE RATION AVIA LE SOON

Thursday, September 6
Hyatt Regency Orlando
REGISTRATI

FR&L Party hosted by th

Friday, September 7, 2018

Cuba Libre Restaurant & Rum Bar
REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON

FRLACFL BOD Meeting
Thursday, October 4, 2018
Location TBD — Miller’s Ale House

NRA/FRLA Bob Leonard Golf Classic hosted by the FRLACFL
Thursday, October 18, 2018

Championsgate Golf Course

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON

FRLACFL BOD Annual Planning Meeting + Mixer
Thursday, November 1, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM + 5:30 — 7:30 PM




Location TBD — Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek or Waldorf Astoria Orlando

FRLACFL Holiday Celebration and Officer Installation
Thursday, December 6 or 13, 2018
Location TBD — Margaritaville Resort

Visit www.frla.org/chapters/central for a full listing of events and activities.
Dates and locations subject to change.




